
  RALI BRO PRESELI

Sponsored by Arjay Factors (Cardigan) Ltd + Robins Taxis
Teifi Valley MC - 8th/9th April 2017

OVERALL RESULTS
No. Driver Navigator Car Class Pos Cls Pos

Fails Time

29 Martin Richards Mathew Phillips Vauhall Nova S 5:36 1

4 Mark Lloyd Richard Williams Proton Satria S 5:42 2 1 0:06 0:06

8 Jamie Evans Elgan Davies Peugeot 206 S 6:10 3 2 0:34 0:28

18 Tomos Evans Meredith Roberts Ford Escort S 6:24 4 3 0:48 0:14

38 Darren Williams Rhys Lewis Proton Compact S 6:35 5 4 0:59 0:11

55 Nathan Davies Laura Sugden Vauxhall Nova N 10:36 6 1 5:00 4:01

20 Karen Davies Nigel Davies Proton Satria N 11:40 7 2 6:04 1:04

42 Rob Thomas Andrew Codd Ford Escort N 11:42 8 3 6:06 0:02

26 Lyndon Jones Gordon Meakins Proton Satria S 12:06 9 5 6:30 0:24

66 Iwan Davies Gareth Wyn Evans Peugeot 205 S 12:45 10 6 7:09 0:39

7 Rheinallt George Rhodri Evans Ford Fiesta S 13:01 11 7 7:25 0:16

17 Russell Williams Dylan Davies MG Maestro S 13:05 12 8 7:29 0:04

25 Meirion Rees Michael Llewelyn BMW 318 S 13:17 13 9 7:41 0:12

47 Neil Reed Connah Urquart Ford Focus N 13:28 14 4 7:52 0:11

46 Dion James Richard James Peugeot 106 N 14:57 15 5 9:21 1:29

71 Neil Holverson David Jones Toyota Corolla N 16:05 16 6 10:29 1:08

16 Chris John Clive Phillips Reanult Clio S 17:40 17 10 12:04 1:35

58 Hedd Wilshaw James Griffiths Ford Fiesta N 17:47 18 7 12:11 0:07

28 Richard Nicholas Jason Nicholls Peugeot 206 S 19:35 19 11 13:59 1:48

41 Rob Kemble Will Horton Ford Sierra S 20:26 20 12 14:50 0:51

19 Richard Stepney Alun Ginn Subaru Impreza S 23:13 21 13 17:37 2:47

63 Owain Morgans Elliott Jacques Roberts Ford Fiesta N 23:57 22 8 18:21 0:44

24 Jonathan Davies Dan Irving Peugeot 206 S 26:11 23 14 20:35 2:14

61 Rhys Llewelyn Jenkins Jamie Clifford Jones Peugeot 205 N 26:25 24 9 20:49 0:14
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48 Tom Knight Jade Phillips Mitsubishi Colt S 30:57 25 15 25:21 4:32

50 Lisa Burden John Rossiter Reanult Clio N 34:28 26 10 28:52 3:31

73 Daniel Owens Talis Owens Nissan Micra B 53:07 27 1 47:31 18:39

74 Richard Davies Hannah Jones Citreon C2 N 61:32 28 11 55:56 8:25

9 Tomos Rees David Edwards Proton Satria S 1 12:03 29 16

60 Malcolm Jones Gary Thomas Nissan Almera N 1 15:52 30 12

36 Gethin Williams Dafydd Evans Ford Escort S 1 19:56 31 17

21 Evan Shepherd Darren Jones Subaru Impreza S 1 20:29 32 18

56 Joseph Richards David Lee Ford Fiesta N 1 21:18 33 13

39 Jordan Evans Maggie Jones Peugeot 206 S 2 27:35 34 19

12 Chris Jones Daniel Harris Ford Escort S 8 32:46 35 20

34 Thomas Morgan Chris Wheeler Vauxhall Astra S 10 15:15 36 21

32 Daniel Phillips Gareth Phillips Peugeot 106 S 23 27:05 37 22

69 Iwan Jenkins Keith Bould Peugeot 206 N 26 88:28 38 14

1 Tim Hand Jason Davies Subaru Impreza x 4:26 1
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